Sharp Microelectronics
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A SC63
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
PQ025EZ1HZZH Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy PQ025EZ1HZZH,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 2.5V
Voltage - Input: 3 V ~ 10 V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): -
Supplier Device Package: SC-63
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tube
Package / Case: TO-252-6, DPak (5 Leads + Tab)
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 85°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 1.5A
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
PQ025EZ1HZZH Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
PQ025EZ02ZZH
IC REG LDO 2.5V 2A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ025EZ5MZPH
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EZ5MZZH
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ025EZ1H
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EZ1HZPH
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EZ5MZZ
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.5A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ025EZ1HZP
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EZ1HZZ
IC REG LDO 2.5V 1.5A SC63
Sharp Microelectronics
RFQ
PQ025EZ5MZP
SHARP
RFQ
PQ025EZ5
SHARP
RFQ
501JCA24M0000BAF
OSC CMEMS 24.000MHZ LVCMOS SMD
Silicon Labs
RFQ
RFN20TF6S
DIODE GEN PURP 600V 20A TO220NFM
Rohm Semiconductor
RFQ
ATS-01G-75-C3-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X20MM R-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-18A-205-C3-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X6MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-05F-135-C3-R0
HEATSINK 70X70X20MM XCUT T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
PC96-288-192-0.25
PC96 288X192X0,25MM 2.5W/MK
t-Global Technology
RFQ
B39921B3407U410
CERAMIC WIDEBAND FRONTENDFILTER
Qualcomm (RF360 - A Qualcomm & TDK
Joint Venture)
RFQ
SRP1040-R47M
FIXED IND 470NH 26A 1.6 MOHM SMD
Bourns Inc.
RFQ
PA4333.331NLT
FIXED IND 330NH 12.4A 5.1 MOHM
Pulse Electronics Corporation
RFQ
L-15W56NJV4E
FIXED IND 56NH 500MA 250 MOHM
Johanson Technology Inc.
RFQ